CommonwealthBank

Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124

/

Account Number

Australian credit licence 234945

SUPERGAME PTY LTD ITF BOVELL SUPER FUND
UNIT 22 880 CANNING HWY
APPLECROSS WA Australia 6153

21 May 2022

Dear SUPERGAME PTY LTD ITF BOVELL SUPER FUND,
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Here's your account information and a list of transactions from 01/07/20- 30/06/21.

Account name

BSB

Account number

Account type
Date opened

SUPERGAME PTY LTD ITF BOVELL SUPER FUND
067167

19368272

CDIA

05/07/2016

Date Transaction details Amount

01Jul 2020  Credit Interest 250/ $10.62

03 Jul 2020 Direct Credit 002473 NAB INTERIM DIV N2 b $300.00
DV211/01 165859 x—c ; =) RN 1

21 Jul 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI @ -$37,639.90
COMMSEC

22 Jul 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI ’\’)lc@i”"n -$11,829.95
COMMSEC \,o\/( e \ )

29 Jul 2020 Dlrect Deblt 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI ’]";(go(é@,. -$16,359.95
COMMSEC \CIVAAY Ty

01 Aug 2020 Credit Interest 290 e $10.32

27 Aug 2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC O 39 020.10
COMMSEC

31 Aug 2020 Dlrect Credlt 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC-- ‘4:‘\ \ $13,670.05
COMMSEC g’ \ovo > )

01 Sep 2020 Credit Interest o

07 Sep 2020 Dlrect Deblt 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 2 -$2,046.87
COMMSEC )

09 Sep 2020 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank Aag- -$2,000.00
top up only

18 Sep 2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC . HAN $21,301.70
COMMSEC (o) 1EW

18 Sep 2020 Transfer to xx5097 NetBank A -$50,000.00
TRANS FOR INTEREST LA’

22 Sep 2020 Dlrect Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI ’h (OOQO. -$32,238.64
COMMSEC . e,

23 Sep 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI Mo Vo- . -$2,450.79
COMMSEC AL,

Created 21/05/22 04:28pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we're not responsible for any reliance on this information.
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Balance
$99,487.60
$99,787.60

$62,147.70
$50,317.75
$33,957.80

$33,968.12
$72,988.22

$86,658.27

$86,663.46
$84,616.59

""" $82,616.59
$103,918.29
$53.918.29

$21,679.65

$19 228.86

Transaction Summary v1.0.4
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Account Number

067167 19368272

Page 2 of4
Date Transaction details Amount Balance
01 Oct 2020 Credit Interest .;)E.(:.w/\\,r $7.50 $19,236.36
03 Oct 2020 Transfer to xx5026 NetBank -$12,000.00 $7,236.36
KA.
pen5|on
13 Oct 2020 Direct Credrt 539719 VEA SPEC DIV 2300 $630.00 $7,866.36
001252991020 SWBD Less  ank $ce?d
13 Oct 2020 Dlrect Cred|t 539719 VEA CAP OCT20 LGN $4,292.00 $12,158.36
001253005531 te
20 Oct 2020 Transfer to xx5026 NetBank w -$5,000.00 $7,158.36
pension v
. X207 LD
28 Oct 2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC "$545.54 $7,703.90
COMMSEC ) L S Foel
30 Oct 2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC wI;IO“\\ $1,592.05 $9,295.95
COMMSEC ,\r'gr,"\..\,_;‘m) ______ Sy
01 Nov 2020 Credlt Interest (AR $0.51 $9,296.46
02 Nov 2020 Dlrect Credrt 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC $28,525.72 $37,822.18
COMMSEC (W) -
11 Nov 2020 Dlrect Deblt 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI o -$9,434.90 $28,387.28
COMMSEC
22 Nov 2020 Transfer from NetBank aq ~ $10,000.00 $38,387.28
for TLS purchase A
24 Nov 2020 Transfer from NetBank (\‘5[5\ $40,000.00 $78,387.28
for IFL purchase
25 Nov 2020 D|rect Deblt 062934 COMMSEC SECURITJ ﬂ__’—thO\‘ -$30,937.08 $47,450.20
COMMSEC ( ), TELSTRA -
26 Nov 2020 Dlrect Debrt 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 1._“.\00- Ve -$37,542.63 $9,907.57
COMMSEC - \\
27 Nov 2020 Transfer from NetBank GOl $12,000.00 $21,907.57
IFL buy a
01 Dec 2020 Credlt Interest 3! $2.38 $21,909.95
01 Dec 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI ’7’)\006\’) -$18,579.95 $3,330.00
COMMSEC Sooo) 2OV
10 Dec 2020 Drrect Credrt 002473 NAB FINAL DIV QEﬂ /’IZ . $150.00 $3,480.00
DV212/00655503 NAE
19 Jan 2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC o ‘L‘\'ﬂf’/ $9,730.05 $13,210.05
COMMSEC -
19 Jan 2021 Transfer from NetBank .y $5,000.00 $18,210.05
20 Jan 2021 Transfer from NetBank \;‘\' W $2,000.00 $20,210.05
S|mpIe trans "
22 Jan 2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$18,529.95 $1,680.10
COMMSEC =
01 Feb 2021 Credit Interest /i $0.08 $1,680.18
17 Feb 2021 $18,220.05 $19,900.23

COMMSEC

Direct Credlt 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC LAY

Created 21/05/22 04:28pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letler is accurate al the time it's produced,
we're not responsible for any reliance on this information.

Transaction Summary v1.0.4
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Date Transaction details Amount

18 Feb 2021 Transfer from NetBank aa g $20,000.00
ifl payment S

22 Feb 2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI AT Vi. .$32,839.36
COMMSEC fii\:‘_‘ O =

01 Mar 2021 Credut Interest Joofi. $0.25

04 Mar 2021 Dlrect Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI ) -$4,457.33
COMMSEC

09 Mar 2021 Transfer from NetBank O\c\g, $2,000.00
settlement

09 Mar 2021 Direct Deblt 062934 COMMSEC SECURIT! T"TkaO‘Tt -$2,919.95
COMMSEC C loT 0 ) MNS

18 Mar 2021 Direct Credit 489275 |OOF DIVIDEND 22200 . $3,450.00
00101622924 oo™ FC . w13

26 Mar 2021 D|rect Credlt 088147 TLS IT™™ DlV 2249 /Q\ $800 00
001257795699 NS Fc 2w .8

07 Apr 2021 D|rect Deb|t 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI /t/]\o @9\ -$3,619.95
COMMSEC ( bu,ﬂ 18]
09 Apr 2021 Transfer from NetBank Aaqa $20,000.00
09 Apr 2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI _~ Mo~ -$796.00
COMMSEC \':) NAR
13 Apr 2021 Dlrect Deblt 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI @ -$18,899.90
COMMSEC

19 Apr 2021 Transfer from NetBank o8B $17,000.00
prn etc ’

22 Apr 2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC ) $14,559.36
COMMSEC

01 May 2021 Credit Interest 20/ 1y $0.62

05 May 2021 Transfer to xx5026 NetBank a2 -$10,000.00
pension

19 May 2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI ’T\\ocﬂa -$534.00
COMMSEC

28 May 2021 $13,695.05
COMMSEC

01 Jun 2021 Credit Interest $1.15

05 Jun 2021 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank ce -$12,500.00
simple trans T

07 Jun 2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC $126,180.43
COMMSEC

07 Jun 2021 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank e O -$15,000.00
simple trans AR

08 Jun 2021 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank -$6,000.00

simple trans

Crealed 21/05/22 04:28pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we're not responsible for any reliance on this information.

067167 19368272

Balance

$39,900.23
$7,060.87

$7,061.12
$2,603.79

$4,603.79
$1,683.84
$5,133.84
$5,933.84

$2,313.89

$22,313.89

$21,517.89
$2,617.99

$19,617.99

$34,177.35

$34,177.97
$24,177.97

$23,643.97
$37,339.02

$37,340.17
$24,840.17

$151,020.60

$136,020.60

$130,020.60

Transaction Summary v1.0.4



Account Number 067167 19368272
Page 4 of 4

Any pending transactions haven't been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until
cleared.

If you have guestions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,
o/
S/

Brian Moseley
General Manager, Retail Customer Service

Created 21/05/22 04:28pm (Sydney/Melboume time)
While this lefter is accurate at the time it's produced,

we're not responsible for any reliance on this information. Transaction Summary v1.0.4



